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
floors and matching appliances. Formal dining room and classic brickfireplace. Garage converted to a studio living space with a full bath
and kitchen pemitted as a rumpus room. Long driveway can easly accommodate 4 cars. Big back yard!

Listing Courtesy of CENTURY 21 ACTION !

1t * Active: 9/19/2016 MLS IDr SB16706561
225 W 6th St, Apt 515 Condominium 11 547sqft 9192016 $163,500 $169,000 12/17/2016 3.36%

5th foor unit, top floor. View, open feeling, balcony. Security building, elevator. 1 bdr, 1 ba, open floorpan, community washroom.
Centrally located in Downtown, close to public transportation, Metro blue line, restaurants and shopping.
Listing Courtesy of RE/MAX ESTATE PROPERTIES
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Living Orig. Date
. . Prop Bed Area Listing Orig. New of %
Price Changes: 20 (cont.) Type /Ba (sqft)  Date Price Price Chg. Chg.
* Active: 12/11/2016 MLS I SB16761338
800 E Ocean Blvd, Unit 209 Condominium 11 873sqft 12/11/2016  $460,000  $440,000 12/13/2016  -4.35%

. Enjoy the best of Califomia living in the exquisite historic Villa Riviera situated right on the sand. This stunning large single bedroom

condo isone of only 5 that offersa private terrace. Wth lovely parquet wood flooring throughout, impressive high ceilings a dressed with
gorgeous chandeliers, large open living room, bay window with built in window box for added storage, plantation shutters, newy
upgraded galley style kitchen with glass cabinets and new appliances. Step out from your glass door to the Termrace for relaxing,
entertaining or your moming coffee with friends. Residents also enjoy a large sundeckwith bbq's that over look the ocean, private access
to the beach, secluded garden with fountain, magnificent ballroom includes a full kitchen and your ovemight can stay in the guest suite
on the 15th floor. Thisunit camesthe MILLS ACT - for HUGE tax savings. All utilities gas, electric, water, hot water, trash, cable tv and
intemet isincluded in the HOA fee. Walk-About Score 91. Many great and fun venues within walking distance. Bike paths, Performing
Arts, Aquarium, Eagt Village Digtrict, in the heart of the Toyota Grand Prix & much more!

Listing Courtesy of KELLER WILLIAMS REALTY

@ * Active Under Contract: 12/1/2016 MLS ID: 16184010
1617 W Parade St Multi-Family 32 1,243sq  12/1/2016 $269,000 $341,750 1/4/2017 27.04%

ft
This Probate Sale is now subject to Court Confirmation and Overbid. Asing price is the first minimum overbid at court. If interested, you
may attend the court confirmation hearing to submit a bid. Property is offered "asis'. No financing contingencies. No Sale prior to court
date. All other Terms and Conditions will till apply. See private remarks. This 1932 Duplex features "2 units' with a total of 3 bedrooms
and 2 baths (+/- 1,243 7. ft.). The lot size is +/- 6,429 0. ft. The APNis7431-028-014. The cross dreet is Canal Avenue.
Listing Courtesy of Kennedy Wilson Auction Group

 Preforeclosure, Notice Of Default, Active: 11/7/2016 MLS ID: MB16742963
2907 E 5th St Single Family 32 1,254sq 11/7/2016  $699,000 $659,900 11412017 -5.59%

ft

Chaming 3 bedroom, 2 bath Craftsman Style home for Sale in the popular Rose Park South Historic District. The home welcomes you in
with the great curb appeal. Insde the natural light floods from all the windows making for a peaceful and warm environment for any one
to call home. Living room features a eye catching stone fireplace for those colder nights. To your left you will walkin to the dining room,
past that is the kitchen which featureslots of cabinet space, a beautiful built in glass door china cabinet, Bosch Dishwasher & a 6-Bumer
Stove with Wolfe Range. The large 3 bedrooms are perfect for any size family. Go out backto sit on the wood deck and enjoy those warm
So Cal nights. Wth the detached 2 car garage and long driveway you will never have to worry about parking.

Listing Courtesy of REZMAX TOP PRODUCERS

1= « Active: 9/14/2016  MLS ID: PW16701834
845 Obispo Ave Single Family 21 1091sq 9142016  $549900  $489,000 V42017  -11.07%
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
conditioner and forced heat, a remodeled kitchen and bathroom, French doors off the kitchen, dining area, back deck area, laundry
room/porch and copper plumbing. Some windows have been replaced with dual pane windows. Enjoy your front porch and low
maintenance front yard/patio area. Single garage and driveway parking!

Listing Courtesy of REALTY ONE GROUP INC

@ * Expired, MLS Listing 316004528, 5/13/2016 MLS IDx 316004528
2532 Seabright Ave Single Family 32 1,112sq 5157 1943 $300,000 - $270
ft

This property has 3BR/2BA in a good area of LB. Although the property needsa lot of work it can be transformed in to a place you can
call HOME.

Listing Courtesy of BERKSHRE HATHAWAY HOMESERVICES Qrest Real Estate

* Expired, MLS Listing IN16746283, 11/1/2016 MLS IDx IN16746283
3425 E 15th St, Unit 1D Condominium 22 830sqft 13507 1985 - 1112017 -

Offering a uniquely located 2 bed 2 bath unit with a separate entrance from othersin the complex. New flooring, Fresh paint, new doors
& more. 1 off & parking & free laundry. Nice quiet neighborhood friendly area. Close to colleges, hospital,shopping & public
transportation.

Listing Courtesy of MARQUI REALTY
* Expired, MLS Listing PW16185709, 8/23/2016 MLS ID: PW16185709
; 488 E Ocean Blvd, Unit 1005 Condominium 22  1,000sq 47,343 2004 $495,000 1/1/2017 $495
ft

High-Floor, City View 2BR at AQUA Towerd Features High Ceilings, Open Layout, Three View Decks, Great Natural Light, Granite
Counter Tops, Walkln Closets, and Central A/C. Wonderful Amenities, Including: Concierge, Pool/Spa Area, Fitness Center, Sauna,
Outdoor BBQ Area, Club Room, and Business Center. Comes With Two Assigned Parking Spaces. Close to Entertainment/Restaurants,
the Ocean, Performing Arts Center, The Pike, and East Village Arts District. Walking Distance to the Supermarket, Friday Farmer's Marlet,
and Public Transportation.

Listing Courtesy of DOMA PROPERTIES, INC.
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Bl REC ST - Expired, MLS Listing PW16126368, 6/11/2016  MLS ID: PW16126368
- 13rd Pl Condominium 21 1120sq 28,368 1976 - 1112017 -

ft

Beach living at it's best! Panoramic ocean viewsincredible location, close to downtown Long Beach. Enjoy spectacular sunsets, the
Queen Mary and harbor lights from balcony, living and dining areas or hear the waves and see the sand and sea from your bedroom.
Entertain friends from the community rooftop deck..also features a clubhouse, pool with outdoor grills, spa and security gate. Thisopen
floor plan has kitchen open to the dining area and living room, large balcony and a wall of mirrors with ocean views that never end.
Master suite has 2 large closets, bath has double sinks and separate tub and shower. Two close up parking spots (subterranean) with
storage, steps away from the front door.

Listing Courtesy of BERKSHRE HATHAWAY HS.CP.

gl REC WETIETEE ¢ Expired, MLS Listing CV16134666, 6/21/2016  MLS IDr CV16134666

850 E Ocean Blvd, Unit 1403 Condominium 22 1377sq 69,327 1992 $970,000 1/1/2017 $704
ft

Amazing panoramic ocean view from the great room (living room, dining area, and kitchen) and both bedrooms on the 14th floor! Every
room except the two bathsin thisunit have an ocean view. One owner for the last 15 years. It isin well kept, tum key condition. Fumiture
(except piano) is negotiable outside escrow. Hardwood floorsin the great room, marble flooring in entry, kitchen, hallway, baths and
brand new carpet in both bedrooms. The Pacific Complex has 24 hour security and direct beach access. The community offers huge a
patio with a pool, spa, BBQ, lounge chairs, and dining tables all with ocean views. There isa gym, library, and large entertainment area.
HOA feesinclude WATER TRASH, INTERNET, EARTHQUAKE INS, FIOS TV, AND 24 HOUR SECURITY.

Listing Courtesy of REALTY ONE GROUP, INC.

2o WEEEENIEIETEEA ¢ Expired, MLS Listing OC16740192, 11/4/2016 MLS ID: OC16740192

172 Covina Ave Single Family 211 768sqft 2,400 1925 - 1112017 -

Fully fumished belmont shore home walk to bay and shops- lease term can be monthy or fixed term from nov to end of may- Fully
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Living Lot Price
. Prop Bed Area Size Year Sale Sale per
Recently Sold: 20 (cont.) Type /Ba (sqft) (sqft) Built Date Price sq. ft.

{TB REGENTLY S6LD. - Sold Date: 1/4/2017, MLS Listing PW16735375, 10/26/2016 MLS IDx PW16735375

7209 E Premium St Single Family 32 1,410sq 5,200 1953 1/4/2017 $669,000 $474
ft

Thisisa great opportunity for an investor or savwy homeowner who wants to get into the Rancho Estatesin the mid $600,000s. Designed
by renowned architect Cliff May, this midcentury "Rancho" features three bedrooms and two bathroomsin 1,410 square feet of living
gpace. The lit price isdiscounted to reflect the condition of the Property, and the potential of the home istremendous. The spirit of the
original design isintact and mos of the original Cliff May designed doors and windows are il in place. The addition to the back of the
house isan ideal area to relocate the kitchen, which would afford a spaciousliving and dining room area. The Property sitsin a quiet
interior location within the Rancho Estates tract, which is popular for its midcentury modem architecture, tree-ined streets, adjacent park
(800 acre El Dorado Park & Nature Preserve), and strong sense of community.

Courtesy of REEMAX R E. SPECIALISTS

ﬂ i@ RECENTLY 861D - Sold Date: 12/30/2016, MLS Listing SR16097589, 5/5/2016 MLS ID: SR16097589

6808 Lemon Ave Single Family 32 1,909sq 4,413 1929 12/30/2016  $375,000 $19%
ft
Property have upgrades but needs a lot of TLC. Windows are dual pane. Remodeled kitchen with granite counter tops. Laminated wood
and carpet flooring. Crown moldings. Two bedrooms downstairs and Master Suite with bathroom in the 2nd floor. Formal Dining and
Family Room lead to the in-ground pool in the back yard. Pool condition is not presently functional. There isa backalley entrance.
Courtesy of Secured Asset Realty

(5l TERECENTLVEGLEY - Sold Date: 1/3/2017, MLS Listing PW16173716, 8/3/2016 MLS IDx PWI6173716

3451 E Janice St Single Family 42 1,200 sq 6,395 1955 113/2017 $390,000 $325
ft

INVESTOR SPECIAL - Fix and Save! 4 Bedroom (dining room converted to 4th bedroom, new owner can convert back) 2 Bath home for
sale near Lakewood Garden area of North Long Beach. Priced to Sell!
Courtesy of KELLER WILLIAMS PACHC ESTATE

ﬁ T8 RECENTLY 86l - Sold Date: 1/3/2017, MLS Listing PW16742748, 11/7/2016 MLS IDx PW16742748

211 E San Antonio Dr Single Family 22 1,814sq 5,372 1962 1/3/2017 $683,000 $377
ft

Exclusive Virginia Country Club neighborhood in Long Beach/Bixby Knolls. Newly Remodeled home features an open floor plan,
expansive Masgter Bedroom suite and spacious second Bedroom. Kitchen renovation includes all new stainless steel appliances and
granite counter tops. Two fireplaces make both the large Family room and Living room, off the kitchen, perfect for entertaining. A formal
dining room with cathedral ceilings, beautiful hard wood flooring, new double-paned windows throughout, new concrete driveway with
potential to parkasmany as 5 vehicles, a two car garage with ample storage space, and a newly replaced Roof. A MUST SEE!!! Call
TODAY!

CQourtesy of BERKSHRE HATHAWAY HS.CP.

ﬂ i@ RECENTLY 861D - Sold Date: 12/30/2016, MLS Listing OC16189404, 8/27/2016 MLS ID: OC16189404

3850 Pacific Ave Single Family 17 1,218 sq 9,130 1923 12/30/2016  $625,000 $513
ft
Back on the market and best deal near the virginia Country Club. Build your own cusom home on the lot or use the existing structure and
remodel and add to it. Cute and private 1,128 sqft home on a 9,180 ft lot near the Virginia Country Club (Golf Course) in Bixby Knolls.
Located on one of the widest and prettiest streetsin the neighborhood.
Courtesy of KELLER WILLIAMS REALTY

{8 RECENTLY 86LB " - Sold Date: 12/30/2016, MLS Listing PW16725921, 10/14/2016 MLS ID: PW16725921
1425 E Hardwick St Single Family 21 81sqft 6,657 1942 12/30/2016  $425,000 $4A

Ridgewood Heights area of Bixby. Nice large lot that is very private. This two bedroom offers hardwood floors, a remodeled kitchen and
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